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Bell, John*
Ottawa Hospital Research Institute
Engineering of virally based multiplex immunotherapeutics

Hawkins, Cynthia*
The Hospital for Sick Children
Investigating the role of oncohistones in cancer development

Khokha, Rama*

Princess Margaret Cancer Centre UHN

Hormone signalling in mammary cells informs breast cancer risk &
treatment

Ohashi, Pamela

Princess Margaret Cancer Centre UHN

Exploring immune inhibitory mechanisms in the breast tumour
microenvironment

Rennie, Paul

University of British Columbia

Development of anti estrogens with a novel mechanism of action for
treatment of hormone resistant breast cancer

Therrien, Marc*
Université de Montréal
Novel strategies for therapeutic targeting of RAF kinases
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Whelan, Timothy 2018/2019 :
McMaster University 2019/2020 :
Randomized trial of hypofractionated regional radiotherapy for breast 2020/2021 :
cancer 2021/2022 :

2022/2023 :

$249,708
$249,734
$249,563
$249,789
$249,879
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