

Applicant Institution Title	Award
Bell, John* Ottawa Hospital Research Institute Engineering of virally based multiplex immunotherapeutics	2018/2019: \$250,000 2019/2020: \$250,000 2020/2021: \$250,000 2021/2022: \$250,000 2022/2023: \$250,000
Hawkins, Cynthia* The Hospital for Sick Children Investigating the role of oncohistones in cancer development	2018/2019: \$250,000 2019/2020: \$250,000 2020/2021: \$250,000 2021/2022: \$249,820 2022/2023: \$249,820
Khokha, Rama* Princess Margaret Cancer Centre UHN Hormone signalling in mammary cells informs breast cancer risk & treatment	2018/2019: \$250,000 2019/2020: \$250,000 2020/2021: \$250,000 2021/2022: \$250,000 2022/2023: \$250,000
Ohashi, Pamela Princess Margaret Cancer Centre UHN Exploring immune inhibitory mechanisms in the breast tumour microenvironment	2018/2019: \$250,000 2019/2020: \$250,000 2020/2021: \$250,000 2021/2022: \$250,000 2022/2023: \$250,000
Rennie, Paul University of British Columbia Development of anti estrogens with a novel mechanism of action for treatment of hormone resistant breast cancer	2018/2019: \$250,000 2019/2020: \$250,000 2020/2021: \$250,000 2021/2022: \$250,000
Therrien, Marc* Université de Montréal Novel strategies for therapeutic targeting of RAF kinases	2018/2019 : \$250,000 2019/2020 : \$250,000 2020/2021 : \$250,000 2021/2022 : \$250,000 2022/2023 : \$250,000



Applicant Institution Title	Award
Whelan, Timothy McMaster University Randomized trial of hypofractionated regional radiotherapy for breast cancer	2018/2019: \$249,708 2019/2020: \$249,734 2020/2021: \$249,563 2021/2022: \$249,789 2022/2023: \$249,879

*Renewal Grant Last modified on: December 2, 2019